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A.C. CHIOUVE A cento centocinquanta
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P Berni Int 1 P Sportiello Ata 1
P Handanovic Int 102 P Gollini Ata 25
P Padelli Int 1 P Rossi F. Ata 1
P Vigorito Lec 1 D Florenzi * Rom 51
D Tonelli Sam 4 D Alex Sandro Juv 51
D Rispoli Lec 13 D Pajac Gen 14
D Bruno Peres Rom 2 D Ferrari G. Sas 13
D Zappacosta Rom 25 D Barreca Gen 6
D Spinazzola Rom 23 D Nuytinck Udi 6
D Bereszynski Sam 3 D Bani Bol 9
D Milenkovic Fio 20 D Rogerio Sas 1
D Darmian Par 8 D Criscito Gen 21
D Chabot Sam 2 D Colley Sam 17
D Igor Fio 10 D Danilo Juv 37
D Bocchetti Ver 7 D Corbo Bol 1
D Tomiyasu Bol 5 D Denswil Bol 7
D Kyriakopoulos Sas 6 D Gasolina Wesley Juv 1
C De Roon Ata 11 D Ankersen Gen 3
C Grassi Par 5 C Zielinski Nap 34
C Mancosu Lec 12 C Perotti Rom 24
C Bernardeschi Juv 42 C Rincon Tor 11
C Sturaro Gen 6 C Poli Bol 10
C Candreva Int 8 C Allan Nap 17
C Jajalo Udi 4 C Cuadrado Juv 11
C Borini Ver 12 C Bentancur Juv 11
C Lucas Leiva Laz 9 C Douglas Costa Juv 80
C Ramirez Sam 11 C Vieira Sam 15
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C Matuidi Juv 12 C Colley E. Ata 3
C Rabiot Juv 24 C Elmas Nap 11
C Ramsey Juv 75 C Saelemaekers Mil 6
C Zaniolo Rom 80 A Ilicic Ata 103
C Kluivert Rom 22 A Gabbiadini Sam 20
C Sema Udi 9 A Edera Tor 1
A Lasagna Udi 20 A Orsolini Bol 34
A Inglese Par 151 A Lukaku R. Int 315
A Babacar Lec 12 A Antonucci * Rom 2
A Cerri SPA 6 A Sottil Fio 20
A Llorente Nap 34 A Piccoli Ata 1
A Petagna SPA 18 A Cambiaghi Ata 1
A Pazzini Ver 8 A Esposito Se. Int 14
A Defrel Sas 14 A Traore' Am. Ata 3
A Lapadula Lec 72  Crediti Residui: 15
A Nestorovski Udi 22
A Okaka Udi 18
A Carles Perez Rom 10
Crediti Residui: 78

A.C. Sponganum Piattaforma
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P Radunovic Ver 1 P Donnarumma An. Mil 1
P Sepe Par 9 P Donnarumma G. Mil 100
P Silvestri Ver 11 P Begovic Mil 1
D De Vrij Int 46 D Gagliolo Par 7
D De Sciglio Juv 9 D De Maio udi 2
D Maksimovic Nap 7 D Danilo Lar. Bol 8
D Skriniar Int 48 D Sabelli Bre 7
D Bastoni Int 3 D Fazio Rom 34
D Bonifazi SPA 15 D Donati Lec 5
D Castagne Ata 15 D Young Int 38
D Kumbulla Ver 5 D Gunter Ver 3



C Djuricic Sas 16 D Klavan Cag 4
C De Paul udi 50 D Demiral Juv 15
C Mkhitaryan Rom 50 D Gabbia Mil 1
C Dabo SPA 1 D Toljan Sas 17
C Castillejo Mil 6 C Verre Ver 13
C Bennacer Mil 13 C Sensi Int 34
C Paqueta' Mil 62 C Linetty Sam 20
A Higuain Juv 63 C Barak Lec 4
A Mertens Nap 155 C Lazzari M. Laz 30
A Dzeko Rom 250 C Eriksen Int 111
A Favilli Gen 3 C Pessina Ver 10
A Cutrone Fio 90 C Hernani Par 8
A Barrow Bol 8 C Schone Gen 76
A Millico Tor 11 C Demme Nap 8
A Lozano Nap 9% C Pereiro Cag 13
Crediti Residui: 3 A Sanabria Gen 5
A Balotelli Bre 121
A Joao Pedro Cag 24
A Farias Lec 24
A Donnarumma Al. Bre 16
A Torregrossa Bre 21
Crediti Residui: 238
Domanicomio A-Team
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P Ujkani Tor 1 P Rafael Cag 1
P Sirigu Tor 92 P Cragno Cag 22
P Rosati Tor 1 P Musso Udi 9
D Ghiglione Gen 11 P Olsen * Cag 6
D Manolas Nap 35 P Pau Lopez Rom 85
D De Silvestri Tor 35 D Conti Mil 5
D Ceppitelli Cag 7 D Mario Rui Nap 10
D Lyanco Tor 17 D Caceres Fio 9



D Palomino Ata 17 D Ghoulam Nap 1
D Lucioni Lec 8 D Faraoni Ver 36
D Dalbert Fio 4 D Chiriches Sas 4
D Pellegrini Lu. Cag 28 D Caldara Ata 4
C Kurtic Par 12 D Hateboer Ata 81
C Nainggolan Cag 70 D Vicari SPA 7
C Pjanic Juv 42 D Stryger Larsen Udi 24
C Freuler Ata 27 D Kjaer Mil 10
C Di Francesco F. SPA 19 D Dijks Bol 2
C Mandragora Udi 20 D Hernandez T. Mil 30
C Tonali Bre 25 C Castro SPA 15
A Pinamonti Gen 90 C Saponara Lec 17
A Cornelius Par 12 C Cataldi Laz 6
A Karamoh Par 25 C Lulic Laz 12
A Ibrahimovic Mil 80 C Verdi Tor 41
A Cristiano Ronaldo Juv 383 C Duncan Fio 11
A Boga Sas 49 C Under Rom 71
Crediti Residui: 50 C Soriano Bol 40
C Younes Nap 1
C Jony Laz 14
A Berardi Sas 39
A Immobile Laz 261
A Caicedo Laz 14
A Sanchez A. Int 28
A Kouame' Fio 28
Crediti Residui: 55
A. CAZZO DI CANE QuattroCinqueUno
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P Da Costa Bol 1 P Perin Gen 1
P Skorupski Bol 9 P Szczesny Juv 105
P Karnezis Nap 1 P Audero Sam 28
P Meret Nap 77 P Radu I. Par 8



P Ospina Nap 9 D Izzo Tor 35
D Radu Laz 6 D Dimarco Ver 2
D Romagnoli A. Mil 38 D Acerbi Laz 73
D Bruno Alves Par 30 D Kolarov Rom 46
D Lirola Fio 30 D Romagna Sas 5
D Gosens Ata 25 D Mancini G. Rom 36
D Venuti Fio 4 D Luiz Felipe Laz 7
D Troost-Ekong Udi 5 D Romero C. Gen 21
D Chancellor Bre 7 D Ibanez Rom 2
C Bonaventura Mil 25 D Terzic Fio 1
C Ansaldi Tor 17 D Rrahmani Ver 5
C Cristante Rom 9 D Cistana Bre 5
C Fofana Udi 21 C Gomez A. Ata 84
C Luis Alberto Laz 60 C Lazovic Ver 14
C Pastore Rom 8 C Pellegrini Lo. Rom 27
C Ribery Fio 72 C Locatelli M. Sas 11
C Kulusevski Par 16 C Barella Int 27
C Montiel * Fio 1 C Chiesa Fio 89
C Nandez Cag 37 C Pasalic Ata 12
A Pandev Gen 18 C Berenguer Tor 56
A Palacio Bol 23 C Castrovilli Fio 10
A lago Falque Gen 56 C Agoume Int 1
A Martinez L. Int 105 A Dybala Juv 135
A Caputo Sas 76 A Insigne Nap 130
A Rafael Leao Mil 92 A Sansone N. Bol 13
Crediti Residui: 149 A Vlahovic Fio 20

A Skov Olsen Bol 8

Crediti Residui: 71

PORCHETTAX KEBAB SPIDER

Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P Consigli Sas 10 P Guerrieri Laz 1
P Dragowski Fio 50 P Strakosha Laz 85



Terracciano
Koulibaly
N'Koulou
Pezzella Ger.
Godin
lacoponi

Di Lorenzo
Smalling
Czyborra
Benassi
Zaccagni
Milinkovic-Savic
Rog
Veretout
Traore' Hj.
Lobotka
Strefezza
Obiang
Amrabat
Belotti
Correa
Politano
Quagliarella
Falco
Caprari
Simeone
Adekanye
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Fio
Nap
Tor
Fio
Int
Par
Nap
Rom
Ata
Fio
Ver
Laz
Cag
Rom
Sas
Nap
SPA
Sas
Ver
Tor
Laz
Nap
Sam
Lec
Par
Cag
Laz

100
33
20
40
10
25
14
18
22
14

105
45
25
27
12

12

225
100
15
111
10
40
16

Proto
Masiello A.
D'Ambrosio
Bonucci
Chiellini
Rugani
Zapata C.
Toloi
Djimsiti
Aina

De Ligt
Kucka
Brozovic
Callejon
Fares
Pulgar
Kessie'
Calhanoglu
Ruiz
Malinovskyi
Maldini
Rebic
Pavoletti
Gervinho
Muriel
Zapata D.
Milik
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Laz
Gen
Int
Juv
Juv
Juv
Gen
Ata
Ata
Tor
Juv
Par
Int
Nap
SPA
Fio
Mil
Mil
Nap
Ata
Mil
Mil
Cag
Par
Ata
Ata
Nap

13
24

18
31

73
22
30
13

36
23
13
62
15

45
12
60
46
145
151

Crediti Residui: 13

Crediti Residui: 242




